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2" M BBS Professional Examination of 2023 Batch

Theory: - 10:00am to 01:00pm

DATE

_25—-1 l—-20-25
“27.—171 -20275 |
29-11-2025
071 —71727—2025
02-12-2025
04-12-2025

06-12-2025

DAY
'i‘L;csday
Thursday
Saturday

7 Moﬁday -
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Time Table

Dated: - 2 £/ 09 /2025

Venue: - Examination Tlall. AIIMS, Deoghar.

10:00 am

Practical: - 92:00 am onwards

DATE
08-12-2025
09-12-2025

10-12-2025

11-12-2025

12-12-2025
13-12-2025

Thursday

DAY
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Group A- Roll no. 01 to 43
Group B- Roll no. 44 to 86
Group C- Roll no. 87 to 125

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
PATHOLOGY | FMT
A B
B C
B . &

This has approval of the Competent Authority.

Copy to: -

1. PSto IExccutive Director

SR

Dean (Academic)
24 MBBS Prof. Course Coordinator
Notice Boards
IFaculty I/C, I'T for uploading in student scction,

TIME
10:00 am - 01:00 pm

01:00 pm

10:00 am — 01:00 pm

01:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:00 pm
-01:00 pm

SUBJECT

o Palho-loéyj o

Pathology-11
FMT

Pharmacology-I

Pharmacology-I1
Microbiology-I
Microbiology-II

PHARMACOLOGY

Venue: - Respective Departments

MICROBIOLOGY

A B
B C
W A

AIIMS Deoghar



