

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DEOGHAR

(स्वास्थ्य एवं परिवार कल्याण मंत्रालय,भारत सरकार के अधीन राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान) (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Health & Family Welfare)

भारत सरकार/ Government of India

No. AIIMS (Deoghar)/ Exam Cell/ ACOF/ 2025-26/ 7.55

Dated: - 26/69/2025

2nd MBBS Professional Examination of 2023 Batch

Time Table

Theory: - 10:00am to 01:00pm

Venue: - Examination Hall, AHMS, Deoghar.

DATE DAY		TIME	SUBJECT	
25-11-2025 Tuesday		10:00 am - 01:00 pm	Pathology-I	
27-11-2025	Thursday	10:00 am - 01:00 pm	Pathology-II	
29-11-2025	Saturday	10:00 am - 01:00 pm	FMT	
01-12-2025	Monday	10:00 am - 01:00 pm	Pharmacology-I	
02-12-2025	Tuesday	10:00 am – 01:00 pm	Pharmacology-II	
04-12-2025	Thursday	10:00 am - 01:00 pm	Microbiology-I	
06-12-2025	Saturday	10:00 am - 01:00 pm	Microbiology-II	

Practical: - 9:00 am onwards

Venue: - Respective Departments

DATE	DAY	PATHOLOGY	FMT	PHARMACOLOGY	MICROBIOLOGY
08-12-2025	Monday	Λ	В	-	-
09-12-2025	Tuesday	В	С	-	-
10-12-2025	Wednesday	С	Λ	-	-
11-12-2025	Thursday	-	-	Λ	В
12-12-2025	Friday	-	-	В	С
13-12-2025	Saturday	21		C	Λ

Group A- Roll no. 01 to 43

Group B- Roll no. 44 to 86

Group C- Roll no. 87 to 125

This has approval of the Competent Authority.

Dear (Exam) AIIMS Deoghar

Copy to: -

- 1. PS to Executive Director
- 2. Dean (Academic)
- 3. 2nd MBBS Prof. Course Coordinator
- 4. Notice Boards
- 5. Faculty I/C, IT for uploading in student section.